
PUP TREATS
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Ask about our

1 Shot 2 Shots

E S P R E S S O  Iced or Hot

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Espresso

$4

$5

$4

$3

$5

$6

$5

$5

12oz 16ozC O F F E E

House Roast

Decaf Roast

$3

$3

$4

$4

Add Vanilla, Chocolate, or Caramel Flavoring • 95¢

B R O I S S A N T S
Croissant + Biscuit Hybrid

Bacon, Egg, and Cheese

Turkey Sausage, Egg, and Cheese

Egg and Cheese

$7.50

$7

$5

D E S S E R T S

Slow Joe’s Delight 
Vanilla Glazed Donut, Ice Cream,
Whipped Cream, and Caramel Drizzle

Ice Cream Cone
2 Scoops of Vanilla, Cookies & Cream,
or Oregon Strawberry Served in a Waffle Cone

$6.50

$6

D O N U T S

Cinnamon Sugar

Vanilla Glazed

Glazed Fruity Pebbles

Half-Dozen

Dozen

$3

$3

$3.25

$16

$27


